P0800005005036

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Address)			
(Ad	ldress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ , Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer			
`			





100130171151

05/28/08--01003--011 **78.75

RECEIVED

08 MAY 27 PM 4: 24

DEFAR PACH OF ATENTIONS

DIVISION OF CURP GRATIONS

PILED

08 MAY 27 PH 4: 28

ECRETARY OF STAIL

#

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Quit Loo Win Rrew Co. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Raven Talba PO Box 156	e (Printed or typed) 14 Talahas	see, [1 32317	
Talkhussee F1 32317 City, State & Zip				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

(850) 545-2330
Daytime Telephone number

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	FILED
ARTICLE I NAME	08 MAY 27 PM 4: 28
The name of the corporation shall be:	
Quit too Win Brew Co.	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 2609 A Centerville Rd.	
Jallahussee, FI 32317	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	,
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
Brew Bear	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	2 <u>S</u>
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	
Kaven Talbot PO Box 15614, Tal	Makassee, El 32317 Up
Bryan Clark PO Box 156/4, Talla	hussee, FI 32317 VA
Bryan Clark Po Box 15614, Talla David Wray Po Box 15614, Tallahus	sec, F1 32317 UP
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	f the registered agent is:
Raven Talbot 2609 A Centerille Rd.	Tallahussee, F1 32317
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Dien I II of Sel a 1 1 1	
Kaven Talbot 2609A Centerville R	I vallahassee, F1 213
***************	********
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and a	
Janu Fallet	5/28/08
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Kum Fallet	5/28/08
Signature/Incorporator	Date